Edition 2011
High Speed Digital
Testing Solutions
Maximise your Signal Integrity
Your partner for system solutions
The HUBER+SUHNER Group is a leading global supplier of
components and systems for electrical and optical connectivity.
We offer technical expertise in radio frequency technology,

8
0
 G
b
p
s
HUBER+SUHNER HIGH FREQUENCY
MULTIFLEX 86 - Phase matched Standard Assemblies (+/- 1ps )
HUBER+SUHNER type Item no.
Operating
frequency
(GHz) Connector 1 Connector 2
Assembly
length
MMPX - MMPX
MF86/11MMPX/11MMPX/152 mm 84072076 67 MMPX straight plug (male) MMPX straight plug (male) 152 mm (6")
MF86/16MMPX/16MMPX/152 mm 84078830 67 MMPX right angle plug (male) MMPX right angle plug (male) 152 mm (6")
MF86/11MMPX/11MMPX/305 mm 84040208 67 MMPX straight plug (male) MMPX straight plug (male) 305 mm (12")
MF86/16MMPX/16MMPX/305 mm 84078831 67 MMPX right angle plug (male) MMPX right angle plug (male) 305 mm (12")
MMPX - PC 1.85 (1.85 mm)
MF86/16MMPX/11PC1.85/152 mm 84082670 67 MMPX right angle plug (male) PC 1.85 plug (male) 152 mm (6")
MF86/16MMPX/11PC1.85/305 mm 84086485 67 MMPX right angle plug (male) PC 1.85 plug (male) 305 mm (12")
MMPX - PC 2.92 [SK] (2.92 mm)
MF86/11MMPX/11SK/152 mm 84067183 40 MMPX straight plug (male) PC 2.92 straight plug (male) 152 mm (6")
MF86/11MMPX/21SK/152 mm 84067180 40 MMPX straight plug (male) PC 2.92 straight jack (female) 152 mm (6")
MF86/16MMPX/11SK/152 mm 84078812 40 MMPX right angle plug (male) PC 2.92 straight plug (male) 152 mm (6")
MF86/16MMPX/21SK/152 mm 84074084 40 MMPX right angle plug (male) PC 2.92 straight jack (female) 152 mm (6")
MF86/11MMPX/11SK/305 mm 84067182 40 MMPX straight plug (male) PC 2.92 straight plug (male) 305 mm (12")
MF86/11MMPX/21SK/305 mm 84078693 40 MMPX straight plug (male) PC 2.92 straight jack (female) 305 mm (12")
MF86/16MMPX/11SK/305 mm 84078815 40 MMPX right angle plug (male) PC 2.92 straight plug (male) 305 mm (12")
MF86/16MMPX/21SK/305 mm 84078814 40 MMPX right angle plug (male) PC 2.92 straight jack (female) 305 mm (12")
MF86/16MMPX/21SK/914 mm 84086484 40 MMPX right angle plug (male) PC 2.92 straight jack (female) 914 mm (36")
MMPX - SMA
MF86/11MMPX/11SMA/152 mm 84016478 18 MMPX straight plug (male) SMA straigth plug (male) 152 mm (6")
MF86/11MMPX/21SMA/152 mm 84079175 18 MMPX straight plug (male) SMA straigth jack (female) 152 mm (6")
MF86/16MMPX/11SMA/152 mm 84079178 18 MMPX right angle plug (male) SMA straigth plug (male) 152 mm (6")
MF86/11MMPX/11SMA/305 mm 84079180 18 MMPX straight plug (male) SMA straigth plug (male) 305 mm (12")
Note: MULTIFLEX 53 phase matched cable assemblies on request.
MMPX Evaluation Kit
Item no. 84122121
20